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KIDS

FESTIVAL MAP

BANK / ATM
WASHROOMS

VENDOR BOOTHS

STAGE ENTERTAINMENT BIKE VALET

PUBLIC PARKINGFOOD TRUCKS

MARC & MADA BLOCK
ENGAGE CENTRE SHUTTLE PICK UP/DROP OFF 

TO/FROM FREE PARKING AT 
THE MILITARY MUSEUMSINFORMATION /

VOLUNTEERS /
LOST PERSONS

PATIO EXTENSION

STAGE SCHEDULE

20

18

10:00 am -

11:15 am -

12:30 pm -

1:30 pm -

2:30 pm -

3:45 pm -

10:45 am

12:00 pm

1:15 pm

2:15 pm

3:15 pm

4:45 pm

Peach Panic

The Smokin' Toad Revival

Liz Christensen

        PET PAGEANT 

Sargeant x Comrade

The Frontiers

MARDA MAINSTAGE @ 20 STREET

18 STREET DANCE STAGE

10:00 am -

11:15 am -

12:30 pm -

1:45 pm -

2:30 pm -

3:00 pm -

3:45 pm -

4:15 pm -

10:45 am

12:00 pm

1:15 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:45 pm

4:15 pm

5:00 pm

Chris Wonder

Jaiden Riley

Zenon

Nadi Downs

Bravo Bubble Show

Sean Pinchin

Bravo Circus Workshop

The Crickettes

KIDS QUARTER STAGE

10:00 am -

11:15 am -

12:30 pm -

1:45 pm -

3:00 pm -

4:15 pm -

10:45 am

12:00 pm

1:15 pm

2:30 pm

3:45 pm

5:00 pm

Manuel Jara

Erin Ross

Jed & the Valentine

The Sunstrokes

The Lovebullies

Lucky Sonne

22 STREET STAGE

10:00 am - 

10:45 am - 

11:15 am -

11:45 am - 

12:15 pm - 

12:45 pm - 

1:15 pm - 

1:45 pm - 

2:15 pm -

2:45 pm -

3:15 pm -

3:45 pm - 

4:15 pm -

4:45 pm - 

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

2:50 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

Youth Singers of Calgary - SHINE

Capoeira Brasil Calgary

Kor Danceworks

Vibe Tribe YYC

Capoeira Brasil Calgary

SPARQ Productions

Cirque En L’air

Jumping Camel Belly Dance

Peruvian Rhythms Society

CAROLINE

Ballet Beats

Asi es Colombia Cultural Association

Ritmo Caliente

Elvaria Music Foundation

presented by -


